BankIslami Pakistan Limited
Pool Profit Rates For the Month of Aug " 16

Islami Bachat (USD):
Saving

Islami Amdani Certificate (USD):
30 Days - Bullet Payment
3 Months - Bullet Payment
6 Months - Bullet Payment
1 Year - Builet Payment

Rates
0.0190%

0.0262%
0.0392%
0.0460%
0.0541%

Resident Shariah Board Member
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